
Platz Startn Name Vorname Jahrg m/w MWPl AK AKPl Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
500m-23km-4,5km
1. 149 Roth Kai 1998 m 1. M 25 1. Oschersleben 4. 8:39 1. 33:42 2. 16:18 59:30
2. 266 Schräpel Frank 1971 m 2. M 50 1. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimagos 6. 9:06 2. 34:53 5. 17:08 1:01:55
3. 234 Meyer Henrik 2004 m 3. M 20 1. TSV Geramania Helmstedt 2. 8:32 4. 35:41 10. 17:47 1:02:39
4. 216 Chauvin Clément 1993 m 4. M 30 1. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimagos 12. 9:32 11. 37:16 1. 15:51 1:03:16
5. 182 Tober Felix 1989 m 5. M 35 1. Soprema Team TSV Mannheim 3. 8:32 7. 36:41 3. 16:49 1:03:27
6. 260 Winkler Christian 1988 m 6. M 35 2. Leipzig 7. 9:07 5. 35:53 14. 18:37 1:04:29
7. 222 Samtleben Christian 1987 m 7. M 35 3. SG Eintracht Ebendorf 34. 11:23 3. 34:59 4. 17:05 1:04:31
8. 231 Weber Thomas 1977 m 8. M 45 1. Triathlonfüchse Osterburg 9. 9:18 6. 36:06 18. 19:04 1:05:12
9. 145 Gegenwarth Marcel 1982 m 9. M 40 1. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimagos 19. 10:24 9. 36:43 12. 17:53 1:05:48
10. 187 Wegner Julien 2007 m 10. Juniore 1. Trijunion Magdeburg 1. 8:01 21. 39:51 9. 17:27 1:06:00
11. 220 Trommer Jürgen 1985 m 11. M 40 2. USC Magdeburg Triathlon 18. 10:17 10. 36:57 13. 18:14 1:06:32
12. 117 Schwämmle Benedikt 1999 m 12. M 25 2. Magdeburg 21. 10:26 14. 38:13 6. 17:15 1:07:01
13. 221 Döring Christoph 1986 m 13. M 35 4. Bitterfelder SV 26. 10:35 8. 36:42 16. 18:52 1:07:22
14. 128 Bauersack Sarah Sophie 2005 w 1. W 20 1. Trimago e.V. 2. 8:49 2. 38:47 1. 19:24 1:07:47
15. 141 Pliske Gerald 1980 m 14. M 45 2. Trimago e.V. 8. 9:12 12. 37:35 38. 21:11 1:08:50
16. 111 Henne Felix 1999 m 15. M 25 3. Jena 25. 10:31 16. 38:50 24. 19:58 1:10:13
17. 261 Schönhardt Elke 1974 w 2. W 50 1. TuS Neukölln Berlin 3. 9:33 1. 38:04 5. 21:47 1:10:22
18. 263 Kluba Philipp 1984 m 16. M 40 3. Mawa 2020 Magdeburg 20. 10:25 19. 39:32 25. 20:05 1:10:52
19. 130 Fleischer Matthias 1977 m 17. M 45 3. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimago e.V. 22. 10:28 15. 38:22 35. 21:02 1:10:57
20. 224 Schablinski Dirk 1974 m 18. M 50 2. SG Eintracht Ebendorf 14. 9:58 18. 39:04 34. 20:58 1:10:58
21. 265 Krüger Peter 1991 m 19. M 30 2. Magdeburg 23. 10:28 20. 39:41 23. 19:55 1:11:00
22. 106 Janele Alexander 1982 m 20. M 40 4. Weserbergland Runners Derental 33. 11:14 32. 41:55 7. 17:15 1:11:11
23. 192 Schaar Stefan 1978 m 21. M 45 4. SG Eintracht Ebendorf e.V. 24. 10:30 44. 42:58 8. 17:16 1:11:47
24. 246 Fengler Tjelle 2009 m 22. MJA 1. Magdeburg 78. 13:34 17. 38:55 11. 17:48 1:11:54
25. 109 Theuerkauf Luisa 1996 w 3. W 25 1. Magdeburg 1. 8:13 3. 41:13 6. 22:02 1:12:15
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Platz Startn Name Vorname Jahrg m/w MWPl AK AKPl Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
26. 230 Weber Markus 2009 m 23. MJA 2. SV Halle Triathlon 5. 9:04 36. 42:10 30. 20:42 1:12:58
27. 228 Meyer Michael 1966 m 24. M 55 1. TSV Germania Helmstedt 36. 11:27 38. 42:23 22. 19:55 1:14:36
28. 103 Koch Miriam 1996 w 4. W 25 2. VfL Wolfsburg 5. 11:10 5. 41:45 3. 20:37 1:14:38
29. 255 Stein Willi 2003 m 25. M 20 2. Staßfurt 29. 10:58 56. 43:56 15. 18:42 1:15:13
30. 205 Heinemann Maik 1970 m 26. M 55 2. Triathlonfüchse Osterburg e.V. 47. 11:54 48. 43:15 17. 19:01 1:15:15
31. 247 Plath Thomas 1970 m 27. M 55 3. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 43. 11:42 23. 40:01 47. 22:09 1:15:16
32. 147 Jahn Marco 1981 m 28. M 40 5. Magdeburg 16. 10:14 50. 43:27 29. 20:33 1:15:19
33. 185 Wahlstab Stefan 1975 m 29. M 50 3. SG Grün Weiß Hohendodeleben 41. 11:40 34. 42:04 36. 21:05 1:15:25
34. 232 Brockmann Jan 1995 m 30. M 30 3. Magdeburg 31. 11:05 35. 42:05 39. 21:22 1:15:27
35. 112 Weiss Eduard 1990 m 31. M 35 5. Eismanufaktur Guse 59. 12:26 26. 40:30 42. 21:46 1:15:37
36. 218 Ortfeld Dennis 1987 m 32. M 35 6. SC Hellas Burg 1913 e.V. 17. 10:16 39. 42:30 40. 21:31 1:15:48
37. 225 Maindok Lucas 2000 m 33. M 25 4. Oschersleben 10. 9:20 31. 41:52 60. 23:09 1:16:11
38. 108 Schulze Leon 2003 m 34. M 20 3. Magdeburg 44. 11:44 42. 42:54 28. 20:28 1:16:32
39. 144 Bittner Luca 2008 m 35. MJA 3. -Einfach Machen- 51. 11:59 43. 42:57 33. 20:57 1:16:38
40. 223 Schmidt Andreas 1957 m 36. M 65 1. SG Union Sandersdorf 74. 13:20 24. 40:08 49. 22:18 1:16:45
41. 100 Bartholomäus Mathias 1980 m 37. M 45 5. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 60. 12:32 27. 40:39 59. 23:09 1:17:06
42. 181 Guse Christian 1984 m 38. M 40 6. Eismanufaktur Guse 48. 11:55 30. 41:19 50. 22:20 1:17:07
43. 170 Sievers Bernd 1978 m 39. M 45 6. Magdeburg 64. 12:45 25. 40:29 62. 23:15 1:17:18
44. 168 Dahm Tobias 1980 m 40. M 45 7. SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 66. 12:51 45. 43:01 27. 20:25 1:17:32
45. 256 Härtel Rüdiger 1976 m 41. M 45 8. Magdeburg 62. 12:35 40. 42:35 37. 21:08 1:17:35
46. 235 Kamienowski Piotr 1983 m 42. M 40 7. Velpke 27. 10:37 28. 40:51 78. 25:04 1:17:44
47. 199 Dürkob Volker 1964 m 43. M 60 1. Magdeburger Triathlon Club 45. 11:46 29. 40:54 71. 23:58 1:17:45
48. 190 Gnauck Dick 1963 m 44. M 60 2. ASV Erfurt 11. 9:21 61. 44:09 70. 23:50 1:18:18
49. 175 Varga Patrick 1985 m 45. M 40 8. Magdeburg 55. 12:16 51. 43:31 32. 20:52 1:18:20
50. 134 Messerschmidt Lutz 1962 m 46. M 60 3. Magdeburg 39. 11:40 46. 43:04 54. 22:49 1:18:30
51. 159 Kardinal Tobias 1986 m 47. M 35 7. Irxleben 46. 11:52 33. 42:01 67. 23:32 1:18:38
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Platz Startn Name Vorname Jahrg m/w MWPl AK AKPl Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
52. 105 Rojahn Jonas 2003 m 48. M 20 4. Arnstein OT Großquenstedt 50. 11:59 74. 45:54 26. 20:18 1:18:50
53. 140 Deike Thomas 1967 m 49. M 55 4. Sülzetal Altenweddingen 49. 11:59 58. 44:08 45. 22:04 1:19:13
54. 191 Bange Veronika 1988 w 5. W 35 1. Schönebeck 10. 13:12 7. 45:00 2. 20:01 1:19:19
55. 102 Brehm Simon 1996 m 50. M 25 5. Dresden 84. 13:54 59. 44:08 20. 19:45 1:19:24
56. 195 Lehmann Rico 1985 m 51. M 40 9. OhreKicker Wolmirstedt e.V. 32. 11:07 57. 43:58 57. 23:00 1:19:25
57. 118 Heise Mario 1976 m 52. M 45 9. hzmakler & friends 70. 13:08 41. 42:43 51. 22:20 1:19:40
58. 110 Messerschmidt Leonard 1998 m 53. M 25 6. Schwerin 42. 11:42 86. 47:56 21. 19:50 1:20:12
59. 219 Dübner Paul 2008 m 54. MJA 4. Wernigerode 83. 13:52 63. 44:37 31. 20:47 1:20:21
60. 203 Hofer Anna 2000 w 6. W 25 3. Magdeburg 4. 9:39 9. 46:31 10. 23:09 1:20:28
61. 201 Kohls Dustin 1997 m 55. M 25 7. Wolfsburg 58. 12:24 72. 45:27 43. 21:55 1:20:36
62. 115 Schadenberg Kerstin 1983 w 7. W 40 1. SG-GRÜN-WEIS 13. 13:23 4. 41:17 14. 24:52 1:20:58
63. 264 Neumann Jens 1980 m 56. M 45 10. Magdeburg 13. 9:56 22. 39:54 107. 29:54 1:21:03
64. 213 Götze Stefan 1981 m 57. M 40 10. Triathlon Wanzleben 52. 12:08 55. 43:55 73. 24:24 1:21:21
65. 166 Menke Tjard 2005 m 58. M 20 5. Braunschweig 30. 11:03 75. 45:59 66. 23:30 1:21:29
66. 254 Günther Sebastian 1978 m 59. M 45 11. Eintracht Ebendorf 28. 10:39 68. 45:02 77. 25:01 1:21:36
67. 319 Lühr Carsten 1975 m 60. M 50 4. Sportscheune Börde 89. 14:14 67. 45:00 41. 21:34 1:21:44
68. 243 Schubert Ronny 1988 m 61. M 35 8. SG Grün-Weiß Hohendodeleben 61. 12:33 93. 49:21 19. 19:14 1:21:54
69. 240 Wollny Carolin 1988 w 8. W 35 2. Leipzig 11. 13:12 8. 45:12 8. 22:44 1:22:01
70. 176 Tappenbeck Henning 1987 m 62. M 35 9. Gröningen 56. 12:19 70. 45:18 64. 23:20 1:22:04
71. 151 Jäger Lutz 1969 m 63. M 55 5. FFW Werlaburgdorf 37. 11:32 78. 46:17 63. 23:18 1:22:20
72. 309 Velinov Vladimir 1989 m 64. M 35 10. SG Eintracht Ebendorf 35. 11:25 81. 46:41 53. 22:47 1:22:21
73. 164 Brunck Sascha 1987 m 65. M 35 11. Wanzleben 88. 14:11 49. 43:21 72. 24:03 1:22:30
74. 129 Altensleben Marco 1976 m 66. M 45 12. Wanzleben-Börde 91. 14:15 60. 44:08 65. 23:27 1:23:05
75. 238 Kuhne Malte 1988 m 67. M 35 12. Magdeburg 67. 12:51 71. 45:25 69. 23:43 1:23:14
76. 127 Kaffka Juergen 1966 m 68. M 55 6. nur ich 76. 13:32 13. 37:58 101. 29:32 1:23:16
77. 169 Schwarz Mario 1976 m 69. M 45 13. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 77. 13:34 53. 43:52 82. 25:29 1:23:32
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Platz Startn Name Vorname Jahrg m/w MWPl AK AKPl Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
78. 113 Wiesner Peter 1958 m 70. M 65 2. Lehre 15. 10:00 79. 46:28 86. 26:11 1:23:39
79. 139 Pankrath Michael 1959 m 71. M 65 3. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 79. 13:34 52. 43:50 79. 25:05 1:23:58
80. 242 Schönfeld Diana 1971 w 9. W 50 2. LTV Genthin 20. 14:56 12. 47:37 4. 20:49 1:24:02
81. 193 Liesecke Stephanie 1986 w 10. W 35 3. Halberstadt 8. 12:47 6. 43:30 19. 26:24 1:24:11
82. 154 Schwarz Nic-Pascal 2004 m 72. M 20 6. Zweiradshop schließer 71. 13:10 83. 47:03 48. 22:09 1:24:24
83. 210 Magnus Marko 1973 m 73. M 50 5. SV Esbeck 54. 12:14 98. 49:46 44. 22:04 1:24:46
84. 189 Wolff Christin 1993 w 11. W 30 1. HSG Börde 6. 11:48 14. 48:11 11. 23:47 1:25:04
85. 250 Goedicke Stefan 1989 m 74. M 35 13. KWS 40. 11:40 92. 48:51 74. 24:32 1:25:40
86. 251 Buch Thomas 1969 m 75. M 55 7. Magdeburg 85. 13:59 77. 46:06 75. 24:44 1:25:55
87. 233 Bandemer Neele 2005 w 12. W 20 2. Rosenau 14. 13:49 15. 48:13 9. 23:02 1:26:09
88. 200 Wolff Martin 1988 m 76. M 35 14. Möckern 38. 11:34 103. 50:53 61. 23:10 1:26:23
89. 131 Sens Malte 2004 m 77. M 20 7. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 95. 14:35 87. 48:06 58. 23:04 1:26:37
90. 217 Hallmann Thomas 1971 m 78. M 50 6. VFL Neu Büddenstedt 72. 13:15 85. 47:32 76. 24:49 1:26:51
91. 162 Artelt Fabian 1988 m 79. M 35 15. MLV Einheit 98. 14:53 89. 48:25 55. 22:49 1:27:03
92. 245 Gerlich Daniel 1981 m 80. M 40 11. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimago e.V. 81. 13:45 69. 45:05 87. 26:22 1:27:03
93. 326 Zänker Jürgen 1965 m 81. M 60 4. 75. 13:28 64. 44:40 95. 28:24 1:27:29
94. 207 Graupner Dustin 1993 m 82. M 30 4. Magdeburg 100. 15:07 88. 48:09 68. 23:42 1:27:53
95. 239 Schröder Lucien 1997 m 83. M 25 8. Burg bei Magdeburg 53. 12:09 106. 52:31 46. 22:08 1:27:55
96. 258 Pohl Nadine 1975 w 13. W 50 3. Badersleben 17. 14:41 21. 50:03 7. 22:18 1:27:56
97. 122 Labs Andre 1988 m 84. M 35 16. Blau-Weiß 1923 Gerwisch 73. 13:16 73. 45:49 93. 27:55 1:28:15
98. 157 Neumann Silke 1971 w 14. W 50 4. Fallersleben 9. 12:52 19. 49:58 15. 24:52 1:28:19
99. 120 Tress Andreas 1984 m 85. M 40 12. Magdeburg 108. 16:16 90. 48:38 52. 22:23 1:28:34
100. 133 Messerschmidt Jacqueline 1964 w 15. W 60 1. USC Magdeburg 16. 14:38 13. 47:53 16. 25:34 1:29:00
101. 198 Schulze Daniel 1979 m 86. M 45 14. Magdeburg 65. 12:47 96. 49:29 83. 25:39 1:29:03
102. 262 Wilke Christian 1979 m 87. M 45 15. SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln 99. 15:06 54. 43:55 96. 28:26 1:29:03
103. 143 Wrenzycki Steffen 1969 m 88. M 55 8. Magdeburg 57. 12:21 82. 46:54 92. 27:38 1:29:16
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Platz Startn Name Vorname Jahrg m/w MWPl AK AKPl Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
104. 215 Kynast Saskia 1993 w 16. W 30 2. Halle 12. 13:13 10. 46:53 25. 27:31 1:29:17
105. 229 Beddies Dietmar 1965 m 89. M 60 5. SG Grün Weiß Hohendodeleben 68. 12:52 66. 44:49 106. 29:54 1:29:19
106. 248 Nordt Karsten 1985 m 90. M 40 13. KSC 96. 14:42 37. 42:21 109. 31:04 1:29:20
107. 184 Gawenda Silke 1989 w 17. W 35 4. Magdeburg 7. 12:23 20. 49:59 18. 26:15 1:29:27
108. 321 Wohlang Joel 2003 m 91. M 20 8. Wolmirstedt 82. 13:49 84. 47:30 89. 27:01 1:29:31
109. 188 Müller Ralph 1977 m 92. M 45 16. Irxleben 86. 14:08 95. 49:29 84. 25:42 1:30:14
110. 137 Krenz Michael 1971 m 93. M 50 7. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 93. 14:20 65. 44:42 100. 29:31 1:30:19
111. 146 Soldmann Ingo 1968 m 94. M 55 9. Weißandt-Gölzau 101. 15:36 62. 44:14 105. 29:46 1:30:19
112. 237 Horn Benny 1991 m 95. M 30 5. Magdeburg 69. 13:07 80. 46:31 104. 29:44 1:30:19
113. 180 Wioska Anne-Kathrin 1995 w 18. W 30 3. SG Eintracht Ebendorf e.V. 19. 14:53 11. 47:32 20. 26:24 1:30:26
114. 202 Poerschke Ralf 1963 m 96. M 60 6. Aspenstedt 102. 15:40 47. 43:08 108. 30:56 1:30:51
115. 142 Dittmer Lutz 1977 m 97. M 45 17. Erdinger Active Team 80. 13:45 91. 48:39 97. 28:27 1:32:12
116. 236 Klein Kristian 1977 m 98. M 45 18. Egeln 104. 15:42 76. 46:04 99. 28:57 1:32:21
117. 153 Ahlschläger Frank 1981 m 99. M 40 14. Magdeburg 63. 12:41 102. 50:27 94. 28:11 1:32:43
118. 165 Schulze Steffen 1990 m 100. M 35 17. SV Irxleben e.V. 92. 14:17 105. 51:27 88. 26:24 1:32:53
119. 121 Labs Kristin 1985 w 19. W 40 2. Blau-Weiß 1923 Gerwisch 22. 15:10 24. 51:05 17. 25:43 1:32:58
120. 241 Bauer Jana 1974 w 20. W 50 5. Leipzig 18. 14:44 16. 48:17 26. 28:22 1:33:04
121. 212 Wagner Marion 1955 w 21. W 70 1. LTV Genthin 24. 15:37 17. 49:49 23. 26:49 1:33:06
122. 249 Jost Tobias 1991 m 101. M 30 6. KWS SAAt SE & Co. KGaA 103. 15:42 94. 49:28 80. 25:09 1:33:35
123. 197 Schulze Nicole 1983 w 22. W 40 3. Magdeburg 25. 15:38 22. 50:14 22. 26:35 1:34:15
124. 214 Müller Manuel 1993 m 102. M 30 7. Magdeburg 107. 15:59 104. 51:11 81. 25:26 1:34:48
125. 211 Graf Conny 1982 w 23. W 40 4. Die_Schweinehunde 21. 15:05 26. 52:16 21. 26:29 1:35:04
126. 244 Gerlich Jenny 1981 w 24. W 40 5. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimago e.V. 28. 16:21 25. 52:13 13. 24:43 1:35:21
127. 104 Rumpf Christoph 1985 m 103. M 40 15. TSV Hadmersleben 90. 14:15 107. 52:39 85. 25:49 1:35:31
128. 196 Würpel Jan-Oliver 1996 m 104. M 25 9. Schönebeck 106. 15:47 101. 50:22 98. 28:36 1:35:50
129. 114 Heise Benjamin 2009 m 105. MJA 5. hzmakler & friends 109. 17:41 97. 49:33 102. 29:37 1:37:30
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Platz Startn Name Vorname Jahrg m/w MWPl AK AKPl Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
130. 119 Schulz Paul 1998 m 106. M 25 10. Emersleben 94. 14:22 112. 59:40 56. 22:57 1:37:59
131. 186 Wahlstab Anja 1976 w 25. W 45 1. SG Grün Weiß Hohendodeleben 27. 16:09 18. 49:50 29. 31:22 1:38:05
132. 156 Häberer Saskia 1989 w 26. W 35 5. Bördekämpfer 15. 14:23 27. 53:41 27. 28:52 1:38:48
133. 101 Sens Mirko 1978 m 107. M 45 19. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 87. 14:10 99. 49:48 111. 33:56 1:39:11
134. 158 Krätzig Michael 1985 m 108. M 40 16. Wanzleben 105. 15:45 108. 52:43 103. 29:40 1:39:11
135. 150 Keck Elisabeth 1999 w 27. W 25 4. Magdeburg 23. 15:16 23. 50:45 30. 33:55 1:41:56
136. 132 Ulrich Sabrina 1982 w 28. W 40 6. Wanzleben-Börde 33. 20:01 30. 56:20 12. 23:51 1:42:05
137. 160 Künnemann Maurice 1998 m 109. M 25 11. KWS SAAt SE & Co. KGaA 112. 19:26 109. 54:52 90. 27:10 1:42:21
138. 167 Neumeister-Glori Ron 1985 m 110. M 40 17. Schönebeck 113. 19:42 100. 49:55 110. 31:35 1:44:16
139. 209 Keitz Vanessa 2004 w 29. W 20 3. Magdeburg 30. 18:47 29. 56:06 28. 30:57 1:47:21
140. 183 Ziemann Lara 1999 w 30. W 25 5. Magdeburg 26. 15:55 28. 55:11 31. 34:14 1:47:43
141. 116 Depken Jurgen 1955 m 111. M 70 1. Marnaton 97. 14:51 110. 55:31 112. 34:57 1:47:48
142. 161 Dreesen Nicole 1974 w 31. W 50 6. Grasleben 29. 16:59 32. 59:41 32. 34:56 1:52:38
143. 107 Säger Christian 1982 m 112. M 40 18. Blau Weiß Empor Wanzleben 110. 18:16 111. 57:14 114. 37:36 1:54:08
144. 226 Kühne Evelyn-Michel 2005 w 32. W 20 4. PSV Wanzleben 1990 e.V 31. 19:19 33. 1:06:28 24. 27:12 1:54:50
145. 227 Schöler Gregor Justus 2002 m 113. M 20 9. PSV Wanzleben 1990 e.V 111. 19:19 114. 1:06:30 91. 27:13 1:54:50
146. 138 Deutschmann Kathleen 1980 w 33. W 45 2. Magdeburg 32. 19:22 31. 58:29 33. 36:57 1:56:20
147. 172 Kleemann André 1979 m 114. M 45 20. Magdeburg 114. 20:23 113. 1:00:13 113. 35:48 1:57:35
148. 259 Mädicke Dirk 1985 m 115. M 40 19. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimagos 115. 9:08 115. 37:15 115. 20:05 DSQ

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 148
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname Jahrg. m/w MWPlatz Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
männliche Jugend A
1. 246 Fengler Tjelle 2009 m 22. Magdeburg 78. 13:34 17. 38:55 11. 17:48 1:11:54
2. 230 Weber Markus 2009 m 23. SV Halle Triathlon 5. 9:04 36. 42:10 30. 20:42 1:12:58
3. 144 Bittner Luca 2008 m 35. -Einfach Machen- 51. 11:59 43. 42:57 33. 20:57 1:16:38
4. 219 Dübner Paul 2008 m 54. Wernigerode 83. 13:52 63. 44:37 31. 20:47 1:20:21
5. 114 Heise Benjamin 2009 m 105. hzmakler & friends 109. 17:41 97. 49:33 102. 29:37 1:37:30

Junioren
1. 187 Wegner Julien 2007 m 10. Trijunion Magdeburg 1. 8:01 21. 39:51 9. 17:27 1:06:00

AK 20 männlich
1. 234 Meyer Henrik 2004 m 3. TSV Geramania Helmstedt 2. 8:32 4. 35:41 10. 17:47 1:02:39
2. 255 Stein Willi 2003 m 25. Staßfurt 29. 10:58 56. 43:56 15. 18:42 1:15:13
3. 108 Schulze Leon 2003 m 34. Magdeburg 44. 11:44 42. 42:54 28. 20:28 1:16:32
4. 105 Rojahn Jonas 2003 m 48. Arnstein OT Großquenstedt 50. 11:59 74. 45:54 26. 20:18 1:18:50
5. 166 Menke Tjard 2005 m 58. Braunschweig 30. 11:03 75. 45:59 66. 23:30 1:21:29
6. 154 Schwarz Nic-Pascal 2004 m 72. Zweiradshop schließer 71. 13:10 83. 47:03 48. 22:09 1:24:24
7. 131 Sens Malte 2004 m 77. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 95. 14:35 87. 48:06 58. 23:04 1:26:37
8. 321 Wohlang Joel 2003 m 91. Wolmirstedt 82. 13:49 84. 47:30 89. 27:01 1:29:31
9. 227 Schöler Gregor Justus 2002 m 113. PSV Wanzleben 1990 e.V 111. 19:19 114. 1:06:30 91. 27:13 1:54:50

AK 20 weiblich
1. 128 Bauersack Sarah Sophie 2005 w 1. Trimago e.V. 2. 8:49 2. 38:47 1. 19:24 1:07:47
2. 233 Bandemer Neele 2005 w 12. Rosenau 14. 13:49 15. 48:13 9. 23:02 1:26:09
3. 209 Keitz Vanessa 2004 w 29. Magdeburg 30. 18:47 29. 56:06 28. 30:57 1:47:21
4. 226 Kühne Evelyn-Michelle 2005 w 32. PSV Wanzleben 1990 e.V 31. 19:19 33. 1:06:28 24. 27:12 1:54:50

AK 25 männlich
1. 149 Roth Kai 1998 m 1. Oschersleben 4. 8:39 1. 33:42 2. 16:18 59:30
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname Jahrg. m/w MWPlatz Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
2. 117 Schwämmle Benedikt 1999 m 12. Magdeburg 21. 10:26 14. 38:13 6. 17:15 1:07:01
3. 111 Henne Felix 1999 m 15. Jena 25. 10:31 16. 38:50 24. 19:58 1:10:13
4. 225 Maindok Lucas 2000 m 33. Oschersleben 10. 9:20 31. 41:52 60. 23:09 1:16:11
5. 102 Brehm Simon 1996 m 50. Dresden 84. 13:54 59. 44:08 20. 19:45 1:19:24
6. 110 Messerschmidt Leonard 1998 m 53. Schwerin 42. 11:42 86. 47:56 21. 19:50 1:20:12
7. 201 Kohls Dustin 1997 m 55. Wolfsburg 58. 12:24 72. 45:27 43. 21:55 1:20:36
8. 239 Schröder Lucien 1997 m 83. Burg bei Magdeburg 53. 12:09 106. 52:31 46. 22:08 1:27:55
9. 196 Würpel Jan-Oliver 1996 m 104. Schönebeck 106. 15:47 101. 50:22 98. 28:36 1:35:50
10. 119 Schulz Paul 1998 m 106. Emersleben 94. 14:22 112. 59:40 56. 22:57 1:37:59
11. 160 Künnemann Maurice 1998 m 109. KWS SAAt SE & Co. KGaA 112. 19:26 109. 54:52 90. 27:10 1:42:21

AK 25 weiblich
1. 109 Theuerkauf Luisa 1996 w 3. Magdeburg 1. 8:13 3. 41:13 6. 22:02 1:12:15
2. 103 Koch Miriam 1996 w 4. VfL Wolfsburg 5. 11:10 5. 41:45 3. 20:37 1:14:38
3. 203 Hofer Anna 2000 w 6. Magdeburg 4. 9:39 9. 46:31 10. 23:09 1:20:28
4. 150 Keck Elisabeth 1999 w 27. Magdeburg 23. 15:16 23. 50:45 30. 33:55 1:41:56
5. 183 Ziemann Lara 1999 w 30. Magdeburg 26. 15:55 28. 55:11 31. 34:14 1:47:43

AK 30 männlich
1. 216 Chauvin Clément 1993 m 4. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimagos 12. 9:32 11. 37:16 1. 15:51 1:03:16
2. 265 Krüger Peter 1991 m 19. Magdeburg 23. 10:28 20. 39:41 23. 19:55 1:11:00
3. 232 Brockmann Jan 1995 m 30. Magdeburg 31. 11:05 35. 42:05 39. 21:22 1:15:27
4. 207 Graupner Dustin 1993 m 82. Magdeburg 100. 15:07 88. 48:09 68. 23:42 1:27:53
5. 237 Horn Benny 1991 m 95. Magdeburg 69. 13:07 80. 46:31 104. 29:44 1:30:19
6. 249 Jost Tobias 1991 m 101. KWS SAAt SE & Co. KGaA 103. 15:42 94. 49:28 80. 25:09 1:33:35
7. 214 Müller Manuel 1993 m 102. Magdeburg 107. 15:59 104. 51:11 81. 25:26 1:34:48
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname Jahrg. m/w MWPlatz Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
AK 30 weiblich
1. 189 Wolff Christin 1993 w 11. HSG Börde 6. 11:48 14. 48:11 11. 23:47 1:25:04
2. 215 Kynast Saskia 1993 w 16. Halle 12. 13:13 10. 46:53 25. 27:31 1:29:17
3. 180 Wioska Anne-Kathrin 1995 w 18. SG Eintracht Ebendorf e.V. 19. 14:53 11. 47:32 20. 26:24 1:30:26

AK 35 männlich
1. 182 Tober Felix 1989 m 5. Soprema Team TSV Mannheim 3. 8:32 7. 36:41 3. 16:49 1:03:27
2. 260 Winkler Christian 1988 m 6. Leipzig 7. 9:07 5. 35:53 14. 18:37 1:04:29
3. 222 Samtleben Christian 1987 m 7. SG Eintracht Ebendorf 34. 11:23 3. 34:59 4. 17:05 1:04:31
4. 221 Döring Christoph 1986 m 13. Bitterfelder SV 26. 10:35 8. 36:42 16. 18:52 1:07:22
5. 112 Weiss Eduard 1990 m 31. Eismanufaktur Guse 59. 12:26 26. 40:30 42. 21:46 1:15:37
6. 218 Ortfeld Dennis 1987 m 32. SC Hellas Burg 1913 e.V. 17. 10:16 39. 42:30 40. 21:31 1:15:48
7. 159 Kardinal Tobias 1986 m 47. Irxleben 46. 11:52 33. 42:01 67. 23:32 1:18:38
8. 243 Schubert Ronny 1988 m 61. SG Grün-Weiß Hohendodeleben 61. 12:33 93. 49:21 19. 19:14 1:21:54
9. 176 Tappenbeck Henning 1987 m 62. Gröningen 56. 12:19 70. 45:18 64. 23:20 1:22:04
10. 309 Velinov Vladimir 1989 m 64. SG Eintracht Ebendorf 35. 11:25 81. 46:41 53. 22:47 1:22:21
11. 164 Brunck Sascha 1987 m 65. Wanzleben 88. 14:11 49. 43:21 72. 24:03 1:22:30
12. 238 Kuhne Malte 1988 m 67. Magdeburg 67. 12:51 71. 45:25 69. 23:43 1:23:14
13. 250 Goedicke Stefan 1989 m 74. KWS 40. 11:40 92. 48:51 74. 24:32 1:25:40
14. 200 Wolff Martin 1988 m 76. Möckern 38. 11:34 103. 50:53 61. 23:10 1:26:23
15. 162 Artelt Fabian 1988 m 79. MLV Einheit 98. 14:53 89. 48:25 55. 22:49 1:27:03
16. 122 Labs Andre 1988 m 84. Blau-Weiß 1923 Gerwisch 73. 13:16 73. 45:49 93. 27:55 1:28:15
17. 165 Schulze Steffen 1990 m 100. SV Irxleben e.V. 92. 14:17 105. 51:27 88. 26:24 1:32:53

AK 35 weiblich
1. 191 Bange Veronika 1988 w 5. Schönebeck 10. 13:12 7. 45:00 2. 20:01 1:19:19
2. 240 Wollny Carolin 1988 w 8. Leipzig 11. 13:12 8. 45:12 8. 22:44 1:22:01
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname Jahrg. m/w MWPlatz Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
3. 193 Liesecke Stephanie 1986 w 10. Halberstadt 8. 12:47 6. 43:30 19. 26:24 1:24:11
4. 184 Gawenda Silke 1989 w 17. Magdeburg 7. 12:23 20. 49:59 18. 26:15 1:29:27
5. 156 Häberer Saskia 1989 w 26. Bördekämpfer 15. 14:23 27. 53:41 27. 28:52 1:38:48

AK 40 männlich
1. 145 Gegenwarth Marcel 1982 m 9. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimagos 19. 10:24 9. 36:43 12. 17:53 1:05:48
2. 220 Trommer Jürgen 1985 m 11. USC Magdeburg Triathlon 18. 10:17 10. 36:57 13. 18:14 1:06:32
3. 263 Kluba Philipp 1984 m 16. Mawa 2020 Magdeburg 20. 10:25 19. 39:32 25. 20:05 1:10:52
4. 106 Janele Alexander 1982 m 20. Weserbergland Runners Derental 33. 11:14 32. 41:55 7. 17:15 1:11:11
5. 147 Jahn Marco 1981 m 28. Magdeburg 16. 10:14 50. 43:27 29. 20:33 1:15:19
6. 181 Guse Christian 1984 m 38. Eismanufaktur Guse 48. 11:55 30. 41:19 50. 22:20 1:17:07
7. 235 Kamienowski Piotr 1983 m 42. Velpke 27. 10:37 28. 40:51 78. 25:04 1:17:44
8. 175 Varga Patrick 1985 m 45. Magdeburg 55. 12:16 51. 43:31 32. 20:52 1:18:20
9. 195 Lehmann Rico 1985 m 51. OhreKicker Wolmirstedt e.V. 32. 11:07 57. 43:58 57. 23:00 1:19:25
10. 213 Götze Stefan 1981 m 57. Triathlon Wanzleben 52. 12:08 55. 43:55 73. 24:24 1:21:21
11. 245 Gerlich Daniel 1981 m 80. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimago e.V. 81. 13:45 69. 45:05 87. 26:22 1:27:03
12. 120 Tress Andreas 1984 m 85. Magdeburg 108. 16:16 90. 48:38 52. 22:23 1:28:34
13. 248 Nordt Karsten 1985 m 90. KSC 96. 14:42 37. 42:21 109. 31:04 1:29:20
14. 153 Ahlschläger Frank 1981 m 99. Magdeburg 63. 12:41 102. 50:27 94. 28:11 1:32:43
15. 104 Rumpf Christoph 1985 m 103. TSV Hadmersleben 90. 14:15 107. 52:39 85. 25:49 1:35:31
16. 158 Krätzig Michael 1985 m 108. Wanzleben 105. 15:45 108. 52:43 103. 29:40 1:39:11
17. 167 Neumeister-Glorius Ron 1985 m 110. Schönebeck 113. 19:42 100. 49:55 110. 31:35 1:44:16
18. 107 Säger Christian 1982 m 112. Blau Weiß Empor Wanzleben 110. 18:16 111. 57:14 114. 37:36 1:54:08
DSQ 259 Mädicke Dirk 1985 m 115. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimagos 115. 9:08 115. 37:15 115. 20:05 1:07:17

AK 40 weiblich
1. 115 Schadenberg Kerstin 1983 w 7. SG-GRÜN-WEIS HOHENDODELEBEN 13. 13:23 4. 41:17 14. 24:52 1:20:58
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname Jahrg. m/w MWPlatz Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
2. 121 Labs Kristin 1985 w 19. Blau-Weiß 1923 Gerwisch 22. 15:10 24. 51:05 17. 25:43 1:32:58
3. 197 Schulze Nicole 1983 w 22. Magdeburg 25. 15:38 22. 50:14 22. 26:35 1:34:15
4. 211 Graf Conny 1982 w 23. Die_Schweinehunde 21. 15:05 26. 52:16 21. 26:29 1:35:04
5. 244 Gerlich Jenny 1981 w 24. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimago e.V. 28. 16:21 25. 52:13 13. 24:43 1:35:21
6. 132 Ulrich Sabrina 1982 w 28. Wanzleben-Börde 33. 20:01 30. 56:20 12. 23:51 1:42:05

AK 45 männlich
1. 231 Weber Thomas 1977 m 8. Triathlonfüchse Osterburg 9. 9:18 6. 36:06 18. 19:04 1:05:12
2. 141 Pliske Gerald 1980 m 14. Trimago e.V. 8. 9:12 12. 37:35 38. 21:11 1:08:50
3. 130 Fleischer Matthias 1977 m 17. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimago e.V. 22. 10:28 15. 38:22 35. 21:02 1:10:57
4. 192 Schaar Stefan 1978 m 21. SG Eintracht Ebendorf e.V. 24. 10:30 44. 42:58 8. 17:16 1:11:47
5. 100 Bartholomäus Mathias 1980 m 37. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 60. 12:32 27. 40:39 59. 23:09 1:17:06
6. 170 Sievers Bernd 1978 m 39. Magdeburg 64. 12:45 25. 40:29 62. 23:15 1:17:18
7. 168 Dahm Tobias 1980 m 40. SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 66. 12:51 45. 43:01 27. 20:25 1:17:32
8. 256 Härtel Rüdiger 1976 m 41. Magdeburg 62. 12:35 40. 42:35 37. 21:08 1:17:35
9. 118 Heise Mario 1976 m 52. hzmakler & friends 70. 13:08 41. 42:43 51. 22:20 1:19:40
10. 264 Neumann Jens 1980 m 56. Magdeburg 13. 9:56 22. 39:54 107. 29:54 1:21:03
11. 254 Günther Sebastian 1978 m 59. Eintracht Ebendorf 28. 10:39 68. 45:02 77. 25:01 1:21:36
12. 129 Altensleben Marco 1976 m 66. Wanzleben-Börde 91. 14:15 60. 44:08 65. 23:27 1:23:05
13. 169 Schwarz Mario 1976 m 69. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 77. 13:34 53. 43:52 82. 25:29 1:23:32
14. 198 Schulze Daniel 1979 m 86. Magdeburg 65. 12:47 96. 49:29 83. 25:39 1:29:03
15. 262 Wilke Christian 1979 m 87. SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln 99. 15:06 54. 43:55 96. 28:26 1:29:03
16. 188 Müller Ralph 1977 m 92. Irxleben 86. 14:08 95. 49:29 84. 25:42 1:30:14
17. 142 Dittmer Lutz 1977 m 97. Erdinger Active Team 80. 13:45 91. 48:39 97. 28:27 1:32:12
18. 236 Klein Kristian 1977 m 98. Egeln 104. 15:42 76. 46:04 99. 28:57 1:32:21
19. 101 Sens Mirko 1978 m 107. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 87. 14:10 99. 49:48 111. 33:56 1:39:11
20. 172 Kleemann André 1979 m 114. Magdeburg 114. 20:23 113. 1:00:13 113. 35:48 1:57:35
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname Jahrg. m/w MWPlatz Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
AK 45 weiblich
1. 186 Wahlstab Anja 1976 w 25. SG Grün Weiß Hohendodeleben 27. 16:09 18. 49:50 29. 31:22 1:38:05
2. 138 Deutschmann Kathleen 1980 w 33. Magdeburg 32. 19:22 31. 58:29 33. 36:57 1:56:20

AK 50 männlich
1. 266 Schräpel Frank 1971 m 2. Fahrrad Magdeburg Trimagos 6. 9:06 2. 34:53 5. 17:08 1:01:55
2. 224 Schablinski Dirk 1974 m 18. SG Eintracht Ebendorf 14. 9:58 18. 39:04 34. 20:58 1:10:58
3. 185 Wahlstab Stefan 1975 m 29. SG Grün Weiß Hohendodeleben 41. 11:40 34. 42:04 36. 21:05 1:15:25
4. 319 Lühr Carsten 1975 m 60. Sportscheune Börde 89. 14:14 67. 45:00 41. 21:34 1:21:44
5. 210 Magnus Marko 1973 m 73. SV Esbeck 54. 12:14 98. 49:46 44. 22:04 1:24:46
6. 217 Hallmann Thomas 1971 m 78. VFL Neu Büddenstedt 72. 13:15 85. 47:32 76. 24:49 1:26:51
7. 137 Krenz Michael 1971 m 93. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 93. 14:20 65. 44:42 100. 29:31 1:30:19

AK 50 weiblich
1. 261 Schönhardt Elke 1974 w 2. TuS Neukölln Berlin 3. 9:33 1. 38:04 5. 21:47 1:10:22
2. 242 Schönfeld Diana 1971 w 9. LTV Genthin 20. 14:56 12. 47:37 4. 20:49 1:24:02
3. 258 Pohl Nadine 1975 w 13. Badersleben 17. 14:41 21. 50:03 7. 22:18 1:27:56
4. 157 Neumann Silke 1971 w 14. Fallersleben 9. 12:52 19. 49:58 15. 24:52 1:28:19
5. 241 Bauer Jana 1974 w 20. Leipzig 18. 14:44 16. 48:17 26. 28:22 1:33:04
6. 161 Dreesen Nicole 1974 w 31. Grasleben 29. 16:59 32. 59:41 32. 34:56 1:52:38

AK 55 männlich
1. 228 Meyer Michael 1966 m 24. TSV Germania Helmstedt 36. 11:27 38. 42:23 22. 19:55 1:14:36
2. 205 Heinemann Maik 1970 m 26. Triathlonfüchse Osterburg e.V. 47. 11:54 48. 43:15 17. 19:01 1:15:15
3. 247 Plath Thomas 1970 m 27. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 43. 11:42 23. 40:01 47. 22:09 1:15:16
4. 140 Deike Thomas 1967 m 49. Sülzetal Altenweddingen 49. 11:59 58. 44:08 45. 22:04 1:19:13
5. 151 Jäger Lutz 1969 m 63. FFW Werlaburgdorf 37. 11:32 78. 46:17 63. 23:18 1:22:20
6. 127 Kaffka Juergen 1966 m 68. nur ich 76. 13:32 13. 37:58 101. 29:32 1:23:16
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Platz Startnr. Name Vorname Jahrg. m/w MWPlatz Verein PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Gesamt
7. 251 Buch Thomas 1969 m 75. Magdeburg 85. 13:59 77. 46:06 75. 24:44 1:25:55
8. 143 Wrenzycki Steffen 1969 m 88. Magdeburg 57. 12:21 82. 46:54 92. 27:38 1:29:16
9. 146 Soldmann Ingo 1968 m 94. Weißandt-Gölzau 101. 15:36 62. 44:14 105. 29:46 1:30:19

AK 60 männlich
1. 199 Dürkob Volker 1964 m 43. Magdeburger Triathlon Club 45. 11:46 29. 40:54 71. 23:58 1:17:45
2. 190 Gnauck Dick 1963 m 44. ASV Erfurt 11. 9:21 61. 44:09 70. 23:50 1:18:18
3. 134 Messerschmidt Lutz 1962 m 46. Magdeburg 39. 11:40 46. 43:04 54. 22:49 1:18:30
4. 326 Zänker Jürgen 1965 m 81. 75. 13:28 64. 44:40 95. 28:24 1:27:29
5. 229 Beddies Dietmar 1965 m 89. SG Grün Weiß Hohendodeleben 68. 12:52 66. 44:49 106. 29:54 1:29:19
6. 202 Poerschke Ralf 1963 m 96. Aspenstedt 102. 15:40 47. 43:08 108. 30:56 1:30:51

AK 60 weiblich
1. 133 Messerschmidt Jacqueline 1964 w 15. USC Magdeburg 16. 14:38 13. 47:53 16. 25:34 1:29:00

AK 65 männlich
1. 223 Schmidt Andreas 1957 m 36. SG Union Sandersdorf 74. 13:20 24. 40:08 49. 22:18 1:16:45
2. 113 Wiesner Peter 1958 m 70. Lehre 15. 10:00 79. 46:28 86. 26:11 1:23:39
3. 139 Pankrath Michael 1959 m 71. Triathlon Wanzleben e.V. 79. 13:34 52. 43:50 79. 25:05 1:23:58

AK 70 männlich
1. 116 Depken Jurgen 1955 m 111. Marnaton 97. 14:51 110. 55:31 112. 34:57 1:47:48

AK 70 weiblich
1. 212 Wagner Marion 1955 w 21. LTV Genthin 24. 15:37 17. 49:49 23. 26:49 1:33:06

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 148
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GesPl Startnr. Staffelname m/w/mix PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Endzeit
Starter(in) 1 Starter(in) 2 Starter(in) 3
1. 325 Hop´ n Tri mix 1. 8:54 1. 36:43 2. 19:33 1:05:46

Till Hensel Christoph Raup Josephine-Therese von der Heyden

2. 270 Banana Run m 2. 12:14 1. 35:51 1. 18:04 1:06:47

Kolja Dittmer Heitzmann, Johannes Eßer, Emil

3. 324 AlBoHo mix 2. 9:05 2. 42:37 1. 18:53 1:11:18

Hanna Hensel Ralf Krause Iven von der Heyden

4. 305 Klassentreffen m 1. 10:05 2. 39:14 4. 25:33 1:15:36

Bernd Schultz Thomas Warnke Detlef Neumann

5. 329 Oldie but Goldie m 3. 12:38 3. 42:57 3. 21:38 1:17:58

Denny Kunze Florian König Marcel Neugebauer

6. 320 Waltraud, Uschi & Renate w 1. 11:32 2. 54:35 1. 21:44 1:28:34

Nadine Ladebeck Hendrikje Hummel Susann Böttcher

7. 323 Tri-Tra-Trallala w 2. 11:57 1. 53:55 2. 24:53 1:31:25

Manja Handge Michaela Götze Christine Nahrstedt

8. 322 Team Chaos mix 3. 13:12 3. 44:57 4. 34:42 1:33:34

Henriette Rössner Eric Zwernemann Linda Götze

9. 318 Bolz Boys m 4. 13:10 4. 1:02:04 2. 18:39 1:34:29

Yannis Hildebrand Moritz Eikel Leo König

10. 327 Die Dreisten Drei w 3. 13:37 3. 58:53 3. 28:57 1:42:18

Marloes Hoving Ute Lübke Theresa Mühlhaus

11. 317 Monte-Monsters mix 4. 14:34 4. 1:01:19 3. 33:38 1:50:30

Anna Kastner Melanie Nordt Patrick Ganzer
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GesPl Startnr. Staffelname m/w/mix PS Swim PB Bike PR Run Endzeit
Starter(in) 1 Starter(in) 2 Starter(in) 3
12. 328 Hopfenheldinnen w 4. 17:58 4. 1:03:08 4. 29:16 1:51:08

Nadine Rosenhagen Christine Lichtenberg Maria Bakendorf

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 12

12. Wanzleber Sparkassen Triathlon
TRIATHLON Staffel 500m-23km-4,5km

2


